This is information on a product in full production.
September 2016 DocID028431 Rev 2 1/14
JANS2ST3360K
Hi-Rel NPN and PNP complementary transistors 60 V, 0.8 A
Datasheet - production data
Figure 1. Internal schematic diagram
Features
• Very low collector-emitter saturation voltage

Pin 4 and 5 are connected to the seal ring and lid
Table 1. Device summary
Order code
Qualification
system
Agency specification Package Lead finish
Radiation
level
Mass
J2ST3360K1 - - Flat-8 Gold -
0.4 g
JANS2ST3360KG JANS MIL-PRF-M19500/773 Flat-8 Gold -
JANS2ST3360KT JANS MIL-PRF-M19500/773 Flat-8 Solder dip -
JANSR2ST3360KG JANSR MIL-PRF-M19500/773 Flat-8 Gold 100 krad
JANSR2ST3360KT JANSR MIL-PRF-M19500/773 Flat-8 Solder dip 100 krad
Contents JANS2ST3360K
2/14 DocID028431 Rev 2
Contents
1 Absolute maximum ratings  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Electrical characteristics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4